Region 2 Academy Priority Campus List

DISTRICT # DISTRICT NAME CAMPUS # CAMPUS NAME

4901 ARANSAS COUNTY ISD 4901101 FULTON 4-5 LEARNING CENTER
4901 ARANSAS COUNTY ISD 4901102 LITTLE BAY PRI
4901 ARANSAS COUNTY ISD 4901103 LIVE OAK 1-3 LEARNING CENTER

13801 ST MARY'S ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOOL 13801101 ST MARY'S ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOOL

13901 BEEVILLE ISD 13901102 FADDEN-MCKEOWN-CHAMBLISS EL
13901 BEEVILLE ISD 13901105 HAMPTON-MORENO-DUGAT EARLY CHILDHO
13901 BEEVILLE ISD 13901101 RAHALLEL

13901 BEEVILLE ISD 13901104 THOMAS JEFFERSON INT
13902 PAWNEE ISD 13902101 PAWNEEEL/JH

13903 PETTUS ISD 13903101  PETTUSEL

13905 SKIDMORE-TYNAN ISD 13905101  SKIDMORE-TYNAN EL
24901 BROOKS COUNTY ISD 24901101  FALFURRIAS EL

24901 BROOKS COUNTY ISD 24901103  LASATEREL

66005 RAMIREZ CSD 66005101 RAMIREZ EL

66901 BENAVIDES ISD 66901041  BENAVIDES EL

66902 SAN DIEGO ISD 66902101  COLLINS-PARR EL

66903 FREER ISD 66903102 NORMAN M THOMAS EL
125901 ALICE ISD 125901041 DUBOSE INT

125901 ALICE ISD 125901102 GARCIAEL

125901 ALICE ISD 125901101 HILLCREST EL

125901 ALICE ISD 125901042 MEMORIAL INT

125901 ALICE ISD 125901104 NOONAN EL

125901 ALICE ISD 125901105 SAENZEL

125901 ALICE ISD 125901106 SALAZAR EL

125901 ALICE ISD 125901107 SCHALLERT EL

125902 BEN BOLT-PALITO BLANCO ISD 125902041 BEN BOLT MIDDLE
125902 BEN BOLT-PALITO BLANCO ISD 125902101 PALITO BLANCO EL
125903 ORANGE GROVE ISD 125903102 ORANGE GROVE EL
125903 ORANGE GROVE ISD 125903103 ORANGE GROVE INT
125903 ORANGE GROVE ISD 125903101 ORANGE GROVE PRI
125905 PREMONT ISD 125905101 PREMONT CENTRAL EL
125906 LA GLORIA ISD 125906101 LA GLORIAEL

131001 KENEDY COUNTY WIDE CSD 131001103 SARITAEL

137901 KINGSVILLE ISD 137901041 GILLETT INT

137901 KINGSVILLE ISD 137901109 HARREL EL

137901 KINGSVILLE ISD 137901105 HARVEY EL

137901 KINGSVILLE ISD 137901106 KLEBERG EL

137901 KINGSVILLE ISD 137901110 PEREZEL

137902 RICARDO ISD 137902101 RICARDO EL

137902 RICARDO ISD 137902041 RICARDO MIDDLE
137903 RIVIERA ISD 137903101 NANNY EL

149901 GEORGE WEST ISD 149901101 GEORGE WEST EL
149901 GEORGE WEST ISD 149901102 GEORGE WEST PRI
149902 THREE RIVERS ISD 149902101 THREE RIVERS EL
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April 2016

CAMPUS #
178801101

178801001

178901101
178902101
178902102
178902103
178903104
178904101
178904103
178904146
178904108
178904154
178904110
178904111
178904150
178904115
178904116
178904106
178904117
178904118
178904121
178904104
178904123
178904124
178904148
178904127
178904130
178904132
178904122
178904134
178904136
178904140
178904107
178904141
178904142
178905041
178909108
178909103
178909105
178909101
178909042
178912104

CAMPUS NAME
ACCELERATED LEARNING CENTER

DR M L GARZA-GONZALEZ CHARTER SCHO

AGUA DULCE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BISHOP EL

BISHOP PRI

PETRONILA EL

CALALLEN EAST EL

ALLEN EL

CALK EL

CLUB ESTATES

CROCKETT EL

DAWSON EL

EVANS SES

FANNIN EL

GALVAN EL

GARCIA EL

GIBSON EL

HICKS EL

HOUSTON EL

KOSTORYZ EL

LOS ENCINOS SES

MARY HELEN BERLANGA EL
MEADOWBROOK EL

MENGER EL

MOORE EL

OAK PARK SPECIAL EMPHASIS SCHOOL
SANDERS EL

SCHANEN ESTATES EL

SHAW SES

SMITH EL

TRAVIS EL

WOODLAWN EL

WYNN SEALE METROPOLITAN SCHOOL OF
YEAGER EL

ZAVALA EL

DRISCOLL EL & MIDDLE

HATTIE MARTIN EARLY CHILDHOOD CENT
LOTSPEICH EL

ROBERT DRISCOLL JR EL

SAN PEDRO EL

SOLOMON P ORTIZ INT
TULOSO-MIDWAY INT
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TULOSO-MIDWAY ISD
BANQUETE ISD
FLOUR BLUFF ISD
FLOUR BLUFF ISD
FLOUR BLUFF ISD
WEST OSO ISD

WEST OSO ISD
ARANSAS PASS ISD
ARANSAS PASS ISD
ARANSAS PASS ISD
GREGORY-PORTLAND ISD
GREGORY-PORTLAND ISD
INGLESIDE ISD
INGLESIDE ISD
INGLESIDE ISD
MATHIS ISD

MATHIS ISD
ODEM-EDROY ISD
SINTON ISD

SINTON ISD

TAFT ISD
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CAMPUS NAME
TULOSO-MIDWAY PRI

BANQUETE EL

EARLY CHILDHOOD CENTER
FLOUR BLUFF EL

FLOUR BLUFF PRI

KENNEDY EL

WEST OSO EL

CHARLIE MARSHALL EL

H T FAULK EARLY CHILDHOOD SCHOOL
W A KIEBERGER EL

AUSTIN EL

CLARK EL

BLASCHKE/SHELDON ELEMENTARY
GILBERT J MIRCOVICH ELEMENTARY
INGLESIDE PRIMARY SCHOOL
MATHIS EL

MATHIS INT

ODEM EL

SINTON EL

WELDER EL

WOODROE PETTY EL
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